

Yes! I listen, and I'd like to give.

I would like to make a one-time donation.

\$25 \$50	\$75 S100 Other \$
Donations of \$50 or more receive a cap, t-shirt, or PolkaCast coffee mug. Or select an Insignia HD Radio for a donation of \$100.	
Cap Logo: PolkaCast	Pioneer 90.1 No cap, please
Please mail my shirt in this size:	S M L XL 2XL Shirt logo: PolkaCast Pioneer 90.1
No HD Radio, please	No PolkaCast coffee mug, please Check Credit Card
Credit card payments can be made at: https://nctcfoundation.com/donate/ (Select KSRQ Pioneer 90.1 Listener Support)	
NameAddress_	
	Favorite Programs
May we thank y	ou on the air? Yes No

Pioneer 90.1, 1101 Hwy 1 East, Thief River Falls, MN 56701